AgroHof.[ [

AARDENBURG Eta Trimmer S Y-Blades U Holder+Bolt A1
Eta Trimmer S Y-Blades U Holder+Bolt

Parameters

Name
Sparepart Weight
Length
Height

Width

Description

Unit

205 gr
24 mm
60 mm

45 mm

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-1960

For more information about additional parts, please contact our sales team. Call +36 70 364 2665 or send an email to parts@agrohof.com.
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